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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adrian Skender Zogaj
Agnesa Lulzim Krasnigi
Agnesa Muharrem Krasniqi
Agon Fahri Hysaj
Albesiana Gjevdet Fejza
Albin Fatmir Berisha
Albina Hajredin Beqiri
Albiona Milazim Kozhani
Albiona Zaim Abazi
Alisa Ruzhdi Maloku
Altuna Burim Ismajli
Amir Hamit Pajaziti
Andi Besnik Pagarada
Anesa Agron Abdullahu
Angjelina Avdush Krasniqi
Antigona Hatip Hyseni
Ardit Besim Elezaj
Argjend Enver Isufi
Argjenda Enver Segashi
Argjent Emin Makolli
Arita Bedri Avdijaj

Arjeta Fehmi Kuleta
Arlind Fatmir Bajrami
Arsa Agim Ibrahimi
Astrit Agron Haxholli
Aulona Agim Begisholli
Aulona Avni Ismajli

Avdi Shahin Haliti
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor
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Islam Pepaj

E drejta administrative

Regjistri ID
200401100117
210401100572
220401100403
220401100499
200401100577
210401100164
220401100176
210401100444
220401100511
220401100407
210401100160
220401100546
220401100193
210401100220
220401100437
220401100505
220401100331
210401100710
220401100039
220401100292
200401100390
210401100665
210401100485
220401100225
210401100131
220401100302
220401100238
220401100040

Nota
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Avni Sherif Kurtaj

Azra Hevzi Latifi

Betina Zijadin Dashi
Blend Defrim Gashi
Blendi Amrush Bajraktari
Blendité Ekrem Mazreku
Blenera Driton Bytyqi
Bleona Faik Fazliu
Bleona Gazmend Bajrami
Bleona Xhon Gashi
Blerona Xhavit Mavraj
Blin Baton Bega

Blina Blerim Hyseni
Blineré Gézim Emérllahu
Blineré Hazir Mulliqi
Bulza Sylejman Mehmeti
Butrint Besim Fetahu
Dea Avni Kugi

Dea llir Maloku

Dea Labinot Bugaj
Delvina Esad Berisha
Diana Naser Dibrani
Dijella Arben Mehmeti
Dilara Gynaj Ismaili
Donita Nezir Rama
Donjeta Blerim Sheholli
Dorentina Besnik Salihu
Dren Ismet Beqiri

Dren Naim Berisha
Drenushé Baki Burrniku
Drilon Gézim Rexha
Edmond Enver Jashari
Elda Bujar Asllani
Elijesa Ali Selimi

Eliona Isuf Dreshaj

Eliza Blerim Isufaj

Elma Fahredin Jashari

Elmedina Gazmend Halimaj

Elvisé Uké Kryeziu
Ema Bekim Guda
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119571
220401100061
220401100554
220401100498
220401100366
210401100036
220401100489
220401100078
190401100288
200401100297
220401100187
200401100371
220401100431
220401100239
220401100195
210401100076
220401100307
220401100474
220401100501
220401100356
220401100392
220401100206
220401100142
210401100336
210401100115
220401100483
210401100402
210401100299
220401100425
200401100394
210401100442
220401100319
210401100003
220401100520
220401100469
220401100223
210401100746
220401100274
210401100561
220401100438
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Emine lbush Gashi
Endrit Agron Qerimi
Enkela Arsim Arifi
Enxhi Nexhmedin Avdyli
Era Naim Havolli

Erion Curr Gjonbalaj
Erita Sejdi Latifi

Erjon Dukagijin Zeka
Erlinda Ruzhdi Fazliu
Ernesa Enver Korc¢aj
Ernest Armend Preniqi
Ernis Agim Cukaj

Eron Driton Bahtiri
Ervin Naser Thagi

Erza Avni Rama

Erza Verim Bajrami
Fatjona Nezir Neziri
Fatlinda Hajriz Hajdari
Festim Qazim Salihu
Festina Muhamet Hajra
Fjollé Isuf Kryeziu
Florida Mehdi Ahmeti
Fortesa Emin Begu
Fortesa Sylejman Elshani
Fortesé Sedat Sahitaj
Genta Ismet Mecingj
Gentijan llaz Xhema
Gresa llaz Rushiti

Hajr Imri Ademi

Haki Ali Huruglica
Hatixhe Rifat Seferaj
Hektor Hajdin Kastrioti
Hyrie Xhevat Dumani
Idea Shefget Zejnullahu
Idila Adem Selmani

llir Selatin Ahmeti
Jehona Gjin Gjergjaj
Jehoné Agim Goca
Jeta Admir Rexha

Jeta Gézim Jahiri
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210401100733
210401100754
220401100405
220401100141
210401100233
220401100182
220401100485
220401100279
220401100533
220401100313
220401100308
200401100486
220401100528
210401100159
220401100278
200401100016
200401100009
190401100095
210401100495
220401100188
200401100302
220401100242
220401100028
190401100187
210401100211
220401100125
210401100310
220401100442
210401100631
220401100100
220401100202
220401100086
210401100278
200401100403
220401100296
180401100660
210401100190
210401100573
220401100233
220401100280
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Jetmira Gjin Gjergjaj
Jona Bajram Kosumi
Jona Gazmend Rexhepi
Jorik Arianit Ajazi
Kaltrina Muhamet Islamaj
Klodina Fatmir Pestisha
Leandra Flamur Blakaj
Ledian Njazi Ajeti
Legjenda Agim Sejdiu
Leké Dritan Hasani
Lendita Xhavit Bici
Leonat Fehmi Mujota
Leonita Besim Lushtaku
Leonita Imer Morina
Leonita Nuredin Nura
Lira Avdi Mehmeti
Liridona Bedri Morina
Liza Fehmi Shala

Liza Shaban Rexhepi
Lora Nusret Collaku
Lundrim Faton Ajvazi
Lura Valon Sejdiu

Lurde Pashko Gashi
Majlinda Ramiz Thagi
Mediana Bejtush Hajdari
Medina Besnik Duriqi
Medina Naim Bici
Melisa Bali Nikqi

Melisé Ramadan Krasniqi
Mirlinda Mendu Guri
Morea Luan Pula
Muhamet Musé Maloku
Nesta Valon Hyseni
Nyrtene Nisret Bajrami
Olsa Valon Murati

Olta Ilir Mulhaxha

Olta Njazi Grainca

Olta Xhevxhet Krasniqi
Olti Mustafa Gashi
Poema Luan Sylejmani

Printuar mé: 1/29/2024/ 10:15:17

4/5

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

210401100191
220401100260
220401100136
210401100618
220401100531
210401100138
220401100230
200401100381
220401100301
220401100221
220401100368
210401100359
190401100032
160401100177
210401100686
220401100132
220401100169
190401100404
220401100254
210401100570
220401100149
210401100256
220401100133
210401100419
210401100185
210401100727
220401100370
220401100147
220401100419
210401100633
220401100057
210401100498
220401100334
190401100380
220401100232
220401100417
220401100203
220401100001
220401100390
220401100275
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149  Premtim Arsim Jusaj
150 Qendresa Latif Ajeti

151 Rea Rilind Gérvalla

152  Rinesa Munish Gashi
153 Rinesa Shefqget Fejzullahu
154  Rinor Mensur Drevija

155 Roberta Ismet Osmani Geci

156 Rron Albert Zeka

157 Samire Mehmet Fejza
158 Saranda Fatmir Bazaj

159 Selhan Seit Saljija

160 Shegé Habib Morina
161  Sonila Fahri Shabani

162  Tulin Sedat Ersoy
163 Vaide Elez Berisha
164  Valbona Haxhi Qos

aj

165 Valentina Naim Hasani
166 Vesa Jeton Fejzullahu

167 Vesa Naim Gashi

168 Vesé Bashkim Hamdiu
169 Vlera Beqir Kalludra
170  Vlera Lulzim Mehmeti
171  Xhejlane Agim Avdyli

172  Xhevahire Avdullah

Iberhysaj

173  Ylléza Bajram Bedrolli

174  Yllka Salih Dibrani
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Provimi mbahet mé daté:; 31.01.2024

1-90, 12:30, S1
91-174, 13:30, S2

190401100166
200401100415
210401100270
210401100126
210401100640
220401100412
220401100190
220401100255
220401100283
220401100496
200401100004
220401100189
220401100349
210401100237
200401100553
200401100330
210401100652
210401100350
210401100663
220401100359
220401100153
220401100090
200401100572
90401100013
210401100172
220401100476
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